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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199707020002
07861

07/02/1997
02:32:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

DESHAZO,
JUDY B

199304130001
01551

199707020002
07851

07/02/1997
02:32:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

YOUNG,
DAVID

199707100002
18011

07/10/1997
03:05:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

HILL, WILLIAM
JR

199707150002
22871

07/15/1997
02:35:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OFUCC

COMPHER,
WILLIAM N

199309090002
74801

199708060002
47181

08/06/1997
12:14:52

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

FORDHAM,
BETTY W

199511300003
43621

199708060002
47201

08/06/1997
12:14:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

199604290001
39561

199708060002
47191

08/06/1997
12:14:53

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FORDHAM,
BETTY W

199512040003
46421

199708060002
47211

08/06/1997
12:14:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

199612130004
11211

199708070002
50041

08/07/1997
02:56:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

KELLEY,
SUSAN

199708070002
50111

08/07/1997
03:07:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

ABERNATHY,
GERALD L

199708120002
56641

08/12/1997
03:21:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

PRUITT, SUE
KRATZ

199207230001
48971

199708120002
56661

08/12/1997
03:21:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

STRAIN,
CHARLES E

199704140001
15561




199708080002
52071

08/08/1997
03:12:52

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

LEWIS, JOHN
D SR

199708220002
68691

08/22/1997
10:38:48

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

TASICH,
RICHARD LEE

199708260002
73611

08/26/1997
12:40:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

IDEH, GABI I H

199708260002
73601

08/26/1997
12:40:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

WEATHERS,
EMORTY H

199708260002
73641

08/26/1997
12:40:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

RYEL,
RICHARD B

199704250001
29001

199708260002
73621

08/26/1997
12:40:52

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

GAUT, DAVID
T

199709080002
88621

09/08/1997
01:03:03

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

SESSIONS,
RONALD
PHILLIP

199412270003
74771

199709080002
88631

09/08/1997
01:03:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

CRENSHAW,
BILLY WAYNE

199610160003
45671

199709080002
88641

09/08/1997
01:03:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

HABSHEY,
JOSEPH

199612030003
97191

199709220003
04891

09/22/1997
12:37:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

BISHOP, JE

199701240000
25621

199709150002
95751

09/15/1997
12:45:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

HERNDON,
ANITA B

199709230003
06651

09/23/1997
12:49:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

HARRISON,
WILLIAM T SR

199511220003
37021

199709160002
97261

09/16/1997
10:34:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MOORE,
RICHARD N

199211040002
56791




199709160002 |09/16/1997 FIRST Debtor TERMINATION [MOORE, 199212100002
97271 10:34:46 NATIONAL S OF UCC RICHARD N 96651

BANK OF

SHELBY

COUNTY
199709170002 |09/17/1997 FIRST Debtor TERMINATION [PROFESSION 199511080003
98721 11:13:13 NATIONAL S OF uUCC AL 23321

BANK OF ELECTRONIC

SHELBY SINC

COUNTY
199709170002 |09/17/1997 FIRST Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON, 199610310003
99521 02:51:33 NATIONAL MICHAEL 62701

BANK OF

SHELBY

COUNTY
199709170002 |09/17/1997 FIRST Grantor RELEASES BOOMHOWER 199404180001
99541 02:51:35 NATIONAL , JEFFREY D 26611

BANK OF

SHELBY

COUNTY
199709250003 |09/25/1997 FIRST Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR, 199701130000
09751 01:43:55 NATIONAL TARA 13211

BANK OF

SHELBY

COUNTY




