Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199707020002 07861	07/02/1997 02:32:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	DESHAZO, JUDY B					199304130001 01551	2000.174011
199707020002 07851	07/02/1997 02:32:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG, DAVID						
199707100002 18011	07/10/1997 03:05:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, WILLIAM R JR						
199707150002 22871	07/15/1997 02:35:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPHER, WILLIAM N					199309090002 74801	
199708060002 47181	08/06/1997 12:14:52	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	FORDHAM, BETTY W					199511300003 43621	
199708060002 47201	08/06/1997 12:14:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY HOMES INC					199604290001 39561	
199708060002 47191	08/06/1997 12:14:53	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FORDHAM, BETTY W					199512040003 46421	
199708060002 47211	08/06/1997 12:14:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY HOMES INC					199612130004 11211	
199708070002 50041	08/07/1997 02:56:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, SUSAN						
199708070002 50111	08/07/1997 03:07:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	ABERNATHY, GERALD L						
199708120002 56641	08/12/1997 03:21:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	PRUITT, SUE KRATZ					199207230001 48971	
199708120002 56661	08/12/1997 03:21:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN, CHARLES E					199704140001 15561	

199708080002 52071	08/08/1997 03:12:52	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, JOHN D SR				
199708220002 68691	08/22/1997 10:38:48	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	TASICH, RICHARD LEE				
199708260002 73611	08/26/1997 12:40:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	IDEH, GABI I H				
199708260002 73601	08/26/1997 12:40:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEATHERS, EMORTY H				
199708260002 73641	08/26/1997 12:40:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	RYEL, RICHARD B			199704250001 29001	
199708260002 73621	08/26/1997 12:40:52	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	GAUT, DAVID T				
199709080002 88621	09/08/1997 01:03:03	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	SESSIONS, RONALD PHILLIP			199412270003 74771	
199709080002 88631	09/08/1997 01:03:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	CRENSHAW, BILLY WAYNE			199610160003 45671	
199709080002 88641	09/08/1997 01:03:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HABSHEY, JOSEPH			199612030003 97191	
199709220003 04891	09/22/1997 12:37:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP, J E			199701240000 25621	
199709150002 95751	09/15/1997 12:45:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HERNDON, ANITA B				
199709230003 06651	09/23/1997 12:49:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON, WILLIAM T SR			199511220003 37021	
199709160002 97261	09/16/1997 10:34:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MOORE, RICHARD N			199211040002 56791	

199709160002 97271	09/16/1997 10:34:46	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MOORE, RICHARD N			199212100002 96651	
199709170002 98721	09/17/1997 11:13:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor		PROFESSION AL ELECTRONIC S INC			199511080003 23321	
199709170002 99521	09/17/1997 02:51:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, MICHAEL			199610310003 62701	
199709170002 99541	09/17/1997 02:51:35	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOMHOWER , JEFFREY D			199404180001 26611	
	09/25/1997 01:43:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, TARA			199701130000 13211	